
Chris Harvey 

From: EMC [emc@itl.co.il]

Sent: Monday, March 15, 2004 12:46 AM

To: Chris Harvey

Subject: RE: Confirmation for 15.247 of FCC ID:RMZ150701 MT#15236
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Sorry Chris, 
My mistake. 
I accidentally put the wrong declaration in the report. 
Attached is the correct declaration for the subject application.  
Regards 
David Shidlowsky  
Technical Writer 
EMC Laboratory 
ITL (Product Testing) Ltd. 
Kfar Bin Nun 
Israel 
Tel: +972-8-9797799 
Fax: +972-8-9797702 
Email: davids@itl.co.il 
http://www.itl.co.il 
http://www.i -spec.com 
This e-mail message may contain privileged or confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient, 
you may not disclose, use, disseminate, distribute, copy or rely upon this message or attachment in any way. If 
you received this e-mail message in error, please return by forwarding the message and its attachments to the 
sender. 

-----Original Message----- 
From: Chris Harvey [mailto:Chrisharveyemc@comcast.net] 
Sent: Sunday, March 14, 2004 3:29 PM 
To: Shaike Raz; EMC 
Cc: 'Marianne Bosley'  
Subject:  Confirmation for 15.247 of FCC ID:RMZ150701 MT#15236 
 
Shaike or David, please respond to the following request as I could not find the information in the application 
documentation:  
  
1. Does the frequency hopping system comply with the non-coordination requirement of 15.247(h)?  
2. Does this transmitter use equally on average each of the transmitter frequencies to comply with the 

requirement of FCC 15.247(a)(1)? 
  
Best regards, 
  
Chris Harvey 
  


